
Leopoldo	Torre	Nilsson	Film	Lista	(Filmografia)
MartÃ​n	Fierro https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mart%C3%ADn-fierro-6002627/actors
Boquitas	pintadas https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/boquitas-pintadas-3560826/actors
El	Santo	de	la	Espada https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/el-santo-de-la-espada-18416077/actors
The	Terrace https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-terrace-7768502/actors
The	House	of	the	Angel https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-house-of-the-angel-3210370/actors
La	Guerra	del	cerdo https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-guerra-del-cerdo-6463000/actors
The	Kidnapper https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-kidnapper-16028599/actors
La	maffia https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-maffia-624784/actors
The	Female:	Seventy	Times
Seven

https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-female%3A-seventy-times-seven-
7733650/actors

The	Seven	Madmen https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-seven-madmen-7763444/actors
El	Pibe	Cabeza https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/el-pibe-cabeza-5351838/actors
The	Hand	in	the	Trap https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-hand-in-the-trap-3210294/actors
The	Party	Is	Over https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-party-is-over-2842671/actors
DÃ​as	de	odio https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/d%C3%ADas-de-odio-5320318/actors

GÃ¼emes:	la	tierra	en	armas https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/g%C3%BCemes%3A-la-tierra-en-armas-
5626797/actors

La	caÃ​da https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-ca%C3%ADda-3207368/actors
El	Protegido https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/el-protegido-5351929/actors
Piedra	libre https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/piedra-libre-6075263/actors
Graciela https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/graciela-15438783/actors
Un	Guapo	del	'900 https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/un-guapo-del-%27900-7881969/actors
SkÃ³ra	z	lata https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sk%C3%B3ra-z-lata-7637436/actors
Para	vestir	santos https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/para-vestir-santos-7133674/actors
Facundo,	el	tigre	de	los	llanos https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/facundo%2C-el-tigre-de-los-llanos-5429097/actors
El	Hijo	del	crack https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/el-hijo-del-crack-5351392/actors
The	Tigress https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-tigress-5965317/actors
The	Eavesdropper https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-eavesdropper-927900/actors
Traitors	of	San	Angel https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/traitors-of-san-angel-17274866/actors
Monday's	Child https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/monday%27s-child-6898606/actors
Homage	at	Siesta	Time https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/homage-at-siesta-time-16575719/actors
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